Search Criteria (Check Examform Details Semester Wise)

Select Semester

v

Examform Filled Semester wise (2023-24)

S.No
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Type
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Roll No/Regno

2313177220001

2313177220002

2313177220003

2313177220004

2313177220005

2313177220006

2313177220007
2313177220009
2313177220010

2313177220011

2313177220012

2313177220013
2313177220014
2313177220015
2313177220016
2313177220017

2313177220018

Student Name

PRAGYA

PANDEY

SHRISTI MISHRA

KM NIDHI
TRIPATHI

SHREYA
DWIVEDI

SHREYA RAO

HEMLATA
DWIVEDI

ADITI RAI

SUHANI SINGH

ALIZA AFREEN

PRAGATI
PANDEY

SHRISHATI
SINGH

SPARSH DUBEY

ADITI SHARMA

AMISHA PATEL

NEETU GOND

ANKITA YADAV

ANJALI GOND

Select Course

M.Sc. (Zoology)

Search

Father Name

BRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY

JITENDRA MISHRA

SUBHASH TRIPATHI

KRISHNA
DWIVEDI

KUMAR

JAYGOVIND RAO

KRISHNA
DWIVEDI

MOHAN

BHARAT BHUSHAN RAI

SATISH KUMAR SINGH

MOHAMMAD SHAHZADE
PRAVEEN KUMAR
PANDEY

CHANDRA SHEKHAR
SINGH

RAJESH DUBEY

RAM PRATAP SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR PATEL

ASHOK KUMAR

KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV

SHAMBHU
GOND

SHARAN

gender

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

Category

GEN
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GEN

GEN
GEN
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GEN
OBC
OBC
SC

OBC

SC
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REGULAR

REGULAR
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2313177220019

2313177220020

2313177220021

2313177220022

2313177220023

2313177220024

2313177220025

2313177220026

2313177220027
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HARSHITA

ANVESHA
SHUKLA

SHRIJAL
PANDEY

PRAGYA
PANDEY

AMRITA SINGH

ANAMIKA
SINGH

SHREYA TIWARI

SHIWANGI

SINGH

NIKITA TRIPATHI

ASHWANI PRASAD

VIJAY KUMAR SHUKLA

RAJESH PANDEY

GIRISH KUMAR PANDEY

SHAMBHU SHARN SINGH

DASHRATH SINGH

CHANDRABHUSHAN

TIWARI

BHIM SINGH

ASHOK KRISHNA TRIPATHI

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

OBC

GEN

GEN

GEN

OBC

OBC

GEN

OBC

GEN



