Search Criteria (Check Examform Details Semester Wise)

Select Semester	3 🗸	Select Course	M.Sc. (Zoology)	~
			Search	
			ļ	

Examform Filled Semester wise (2023-24)

S.No	Туре	En No.	Roll No/Regno	Student Name	Father Name	gender	Category
1	REGULAR		2313177220001	PRAGYA PANDEY	BRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY	FEMALE	GEN
2	REGULAR		2313177220002	Shristi Mishra	JITENDRA MISHRA	FEMALE	GEN
3	REGULAR		2313177220003	KM NIDHI TRIPATHI	SUBHASH TRIPATHI	FEMALE	GEN
4	REGULAR		2313177220004	SHREYA DWIVEDI	KRISHNA KUMAR DWIVEDI	FEMALE	GEN
5	REGULAR		2313177220005	SHREYA RAO	JAYGOVIND RAO	FEMALE	GEN
6	REGULAR		2313177220006	HEMLATA DWIVEDI	KRISHNA MOHAN DWIVEDI	FEMALE	GEN
7	REGULAR		2313177220007	ADITI RAI	BHARAT BHUSHAN RAI	FEMALE	GEN
8	REGULAR		2313177220009	SUHANI SINGH	SATISH KUMAR SINGH	FEMALE	GEN
9	REGULAR		2313177220010	ALIZA AFREEN	MOHAMMAD SHAHZADE	FEMALE	OBC
10	REGULAR		2313177220011	PRAGATI PANDEY	PRAVEEN KUMAR PANDEY	FEMALE	GEN
11	REGULAR		2313177220012	shrishati Singh	CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH	FEMALE	OBC
12	REGULAR		2313177220013	SPARSH DUBEY	RAJESH DUBEY	MALE	GEN
13	REGULAR		2313177220014	aditi sharma	RAM PRATAP SHARMA	FEMALE	OBC
14	REGULAR		2313177220015	AMISHA PATEL	ASHOK KUMAR PATEL	FEMALE	OBC
15	REGULAR		2313177220016	NEETU GOND	ASHOK KUMAR	FEMALE	SC
16	REGULAR		2313177220017	ANKITA YADAV	Kamlesh kumar yadav	FEMALE	OBC
17	REGULAR		2313177220018	ANJALI GOND	Shambhu Sharan Gond	FEMALE	SC

18	REGULAR	2313177220019	HARSHITA	ASHWANI PRASAD	FEMALE	OBC
19	REGULAR	2313177220020	ANVESHA SHUKLA	VIJAY KUMAR SHUKLA	FEMALE	GEN
20	REGULAR	2313177220021	SHRIJAL PANDEY	RAJESH PANDEY	FEMALE	GEN
21	REGULAR	2313177220022	PRAGYA PANDEY	GIRISH KUMAR PANDEY	FEMALE	GEN
22	REGULAR	2313177220023	AMRITA SINGH	SHAMBHU SHARN SINGH	FEMALE	OBC
23	REGULAR	2313177220024	ANAMIKA SINGH	DASHRATH SINGH	FEMALE	OBC
24	REGULAR	2313177220025	SHREYA TIWARI	CHANDRABHUSHAN TIWARI	FEMALE	GEN
25	REGULAR	2313177220026	shiwangi Singh	BHIM SINGH	FEMALE	OBC
26	REGULAR	2313177220027	NIKITA TRIPATHI	ASHOK KRISHNA TRIPATHI	FEMALE	GEN

Copyright © 2020-2021 All rights reserved.